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Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: LYS, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sailwave results for Hangé Udds Segelsalskap r.f at Tisdagssegling 2019

Hango Udds Segelsalskap r.f

Tisdagssegling

Results as of 20:01 on September 3, 2019

Rank | Nat | SailNo | Boat Battyp

1st FIN | 65
2nd |FIN|[1314
3rd FIN | 6723
4th FIN | 298
5th FIN | 9828
6th FIN | 3501
SailNo | Boat
65 Lola
6723 | Calypso
1314 Krista
298 Daphne
3501 Francina
9828 | Maluo
SailNo | Boat
65 Lola
1314 | Krista
298 Daphne
6723 | Calypso
9828 Maluo
3501 Francina

Lola Haj
Krista Finn 26

Overall

HelmName

Tom Vatane

n

Raimo Hedback

Calypso | Contrast 36 | Anders Kallstrém

Daphne | Folkbat

Sampsa Laurinen

Maluo Albin Nova |Bengt Lundin

Francina | Finnflyer 31 | Sune Lind

R1 - 20.

08.19

Club |LYS [R1
20.08.19

HUS | 1.00 1.0
HUS | 0.98 | 3.0
HUS | 1.17|2.0
HUS | 0.97 | 4.0
HUS | 1.12|6.0
HUS | 1.10|5.0

R4

03.09.19

1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
7.0 DNC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:00, Distance: 6

Battyp |HelmName

Haj Tom
Vatanen
Contrast | Anders
36 Kallstrom
Finn 26 | Raimo
Hedback

Folkbat |Sampsa
Laurinen

Finnflyer | Sune Lind
31

Albin Bengt
Nova Lundin

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time:

Battyp | HelmName

Haj Tom
Vatanen

Finn 26 | Raimo
Hedback

Folkbat | Sampsa
Laurinen

Contrast | Anders

36 Kallstrom
Albin Bengt
Nova Lundin

Finnflyer | Sune Lind
31
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Club | LYS
HUS | 1.00

HUS | 1.17

HUS | 0.98

HUS | 0.97

HUS | 1.10

HUS | 1.12

R4 - 03.

Club |LYS
HUS | 1.00

HUS |0.98

HUS |0.97

HUS | 1.17

HUS [1.12

HUS [1.10

Start
18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

09.19

Start

Finish |Elapsed | Corrected BCE

19:22:22 | 1:22:22

19:16:00 | 1:16:00

19:30:47 | 1:30:47

19:32:16 | 1:32:16

19:22:11 | 1:22:11

19:24:40 | 1:24:40

1:22:22

1:28:55

1:28:58

1:29:30

1:30:24

1:34:50

18:00:00, Distance: 6nm

Finish | Elapsed Corrected | BCE
18:00:00 | 19:29:01 | 1:29:01

18:00:00 | 19:36:07 | 1:36:07

18:00:00 | 19:39:54 | 1:39:54

18:00:00 | 19:23:02 | 1:23:02

18:00:00 | 19:34:58 | 1:34:58

DNC

1:29:01

1:34:12

1:36:54

1:37:09

1:46:22

Total | Nett

20 |20

50 |50

6.0 |6.0

70 |70

11.0 | 11.0

12.0 |12.0

BCR | Points

0:00:00 |1 1.0

0:05:36 (1.084 | 2.0

0:06:44 10.907 | 3.0

0:07:2110.893 | 4.0

0:07:181.002 | 5.0

0:11:07 | 0.973 | 6.0

BCR | Points

0:00:00 |1 1.0

0:05:1710.926 | 2.0

0:08:08 /0.891 | 3.0

0:06:57 [ 1.072 | 4.0

0:15:29/0.937 | 5.0
7.0
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com
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